Athletic Complex

Agency
Absecon City

Avalon Borough
Bayonne City
Belleville Town
Bellmawr Borough
Berkeley Township
Berlin Township
Bernardsville Borough
Boonton Township
Brick Township
Brigantine City
Burlington City
Burlington Township
Camden County
Camden County
Cape May City
Cherry Hill Township
Delanco Township
Denville Township
Dover Town

Dover Township

East Brunswick Township
Eatontown Borough
Edgewater Park Township
Ewing Township
Florence Township

Franklin Lakes Boro

Municipality
Absecon City

Avalon Borough
Bayonne City
Belleville Town
Bellmawr Borough
Berkeley Township
Berlin Township
Bernardsville Borough
Boonton Township
Brick Township
Brigantine City
Burlington City
Burlington Township
Camden County
Camden County
Cape May City
Cherry Hill Township
Delanco Township
Denville Township
Dover Town

Dover Township

East Brunswick Township
Eatontown Borough
Edgewater Park Township
Ewing Township
Florence Township

Franklin Lakes Boro

County
Atlantic

Cape May
Hudson
Essex
Camden
Ocean
Camden
Somerset
Morris
Ocean
Atlantic
Burlington
Burlington
Camden
Camden
Cape May
Camden
Burlington
Morris
Morris
Ocean
Middlesex
Monmouth
Burlington
Mercer
Burlington

Bergen

CoMu
0101

0501
0901
0701
0404
1505
0406
1803
1402
1506
0103
0305
0306
0400
0400
0502
0409
0309
1408
1409
1507
1204
1311
0312
1102
0315

0220

Population
7,800

2,000

35,928
11,261
40,000
6,500
7,600
9,000
80,000
13,000

10,000

506,420

4,000
70,000
3,400
15,900
18,188
90,000
50,000
14,000
11,000
36,000
10,746

10,000



Athletic Complex
Agency
Franklin Township (Gloucester)
Gloucester County
Gloucester Township
Green Township
Hamilton Township (Atlantic)
Hamilton Township (Mercer)
Hanover Township
Hillsborough Township
Hillsdale Borough
Hopewell Township (Mercer)
Howell Township
Jefferson Township
Lacey Township
Lodi Borough
Logan Township
Long Hill Township
Manalapan Township
Margate City
Medford Township
Mendham Township
Middle Township
Middlesex County
Millstone Township
Millville City
Monroe Township
Mount Laurel Township

New Milford Boro

Municipality

Franklin Township (Gloucester)
Gloucester County
Gloucester Township

Green Township

Hamilton Township (Atlantic)
Hamilton Township (Mercer)
Hanover Township
Hillsborough Township
Hillsdale Borough

Hopewell Township (Mercer)
Howell Township

Jefferson Township

Lacey Township

Lodi Borough

Logan Township

Long Hill Township
Manalapan Township
Margate City

Medford Township
Mendham Township

Middle Township

Middlesex County

Millstone Township

Millville City

Monroe Township

Mount Laurel Township

New Milford Boro

County
Gloucester
Gloucester
Camden
Sussex
Atlantic
Mercer
Morris
Somerset
Bergen
Mercer
Monmouth
Morris
Ocean
Bergen
Gloucester
Morris
Monmouth
Atlantic
Burlington
Morris
Cape May
Middlesex
Monmouth
Cumberland
Middlesex
Burlington

Bergen

CoMu
0805
0800
0415
1908
0112
1103
1412
1810
0227
1106
1319
1414
1512
0231
0809
1430
1326
0116
0320
1419
0506
1200
1332
0610
1213
0324

0238

Population

65,000
3,023
20,500
100,000
13,000
40,000
10,500

16,000

22,000
27,500
23,000

6,032
81,777

34,000

22,000
5,000
16,000
750,162
8,970
27,000
28,000
43,000

18,000



Athletic Complex

Agency

North Bergen Township
North Caldwell Borough
North Wildwood City
Nutley Town Township

Ocean County

Ocean Township (Monmouth)

Ocean Township (Ocean)

Oceanport Borough
Palisades Park Borough
Paramus Boro

Park Ridge Borough
Paulsboro Borough
Pemberton Township
Pennsauken Township
Pitman Borough
Pleasantville City
Princeton Borough
Randolph Township
Raritan Borough

Red Bank Borough
Ringwood Boro
Rockaway Borough
Roseland Borough
Rutherford Borough
Sayreville Borough

Seaside Park Boro

Municipality

North Bergen Township
North Caldwell Borough
North Wildwood City
Nutley Town Township

Ocean County

Ocean Township (Monmouth)

Ocean Township (Ocean)

Oceanport Borough
Palisades Park Borough
Paramus Boro

Park Ridge Borough
Paulsboro Borough
Pemberton Township
Pennsauken Township
Pitman Borough
Pleasantville City
Princeton Borough
Randolph Township
Raritan Borough

Red Bank Borough
Ringwood Boro
Rockaway Borough
Roseland Borough
Rutherford Borough
Sayreville Borough

Seaside Park Boro

County
Hudson
Essex
Cape May
Essex
Ocean
Monmouth
Ocean
Monmouth
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Gloucester
Burlington
Camden
Gloucester
Atlantic
Mercer
Morris
Somerset
Monmouth
Passaic
Morris
Essex
Bergen
Middlesex

Ocean

CoMu
0908
0715
0507
0716
1500
1337
1520
1338
0245
0246
0247
0814
0329
0427
0815
0119
1109
1432
1816
1340
1611
1434
0718
0256
1219

1527

Population
52,000
7,375
4,900
27,000
511,000

26,000

5,807
14,000
26,000

8,500

6,160
28,691
35,000
10,000
20,000
28,000
25,000

6,500

12,700
6,000
5,298

18,000

40,000

2,000



Athletic Complex

Agency

Somerville Borough

South Amboy City

South Plainfield Borough
Stone Harbor Borough
Tabernacle Township
Tenafly Boro

Upper Township

Voorhees Township
Waldwick Boro
Washington Township (Morris)
Wayne Township

West Caldwell Township
West Long Branch Borough
West Milford Township
West Windsor Township
Woodbridge Township
Woodbury City

Wyckoff Township

Municipality
Somerville Borough

South Amboy City

South Plainfield Borough
Stone Harbor Borough
Tabernacle Township
Tenafly Boro

Upper Township

Voorhees Township
Waldwick Boro

Washington Township (Morris)
Wayne Township

West Caldwell Township
West Long Branch Borough
West Milford Township
West Windsor Township
Woodbridge Township
Woodbury City

Wyckoff Township

County
Somerset
Middlesex
Middlesex
Cape May
Burlington
Bergen
Cape May
Camden
Bergen
Morris
Passaic
Essex
Monmouth
Passaic
Mercer
Middlesex
Gloucester

Bergen

CoMu
1818
1220
1222
0510
0335
0261
0511
0434
0264
1438
1614
0721
1353
1615
1113
1225
0822

0270

Population
11,800
8,000
25,000
1,200
7,500
14,000
12,115
28,000
9,753
17,592
52,000
11,233
8,258
27,000
20,000
100,000
10,307

16,500



Bike Paths/ Trail System

Agency
Absecon City

Bedminster Township
Bernards Township
Boonton Town

Brick Township

Buena Vista Township
Burlington Township
Byram Township
Camden County
Camden County

Cape May City

Cherry Hill Township
Clinton Township

Colts Neck Township
Dover Town

Dover Township

East Brunswick Township
East Windsor Township
Eatontown Borough
Egg Harbor Township
Essex County

Franklin Township
Gloucester County
Hackettstown Township
Hamilton Township (Mercer)
Hanover Township

Harrington Park Borough

Municipality
Absecon City

Bedminster Township
Bernards Township
Boonton Town

Brick Township

Buena Vista Township
Burlington Township
Byram Township
Camden County
Camden County

Cape May City

Cherry Hill Township
Clinton Township

Colts Neck Township
Dover Town

Dover Township

East Brunswick Township
East Windsor Township
Eatontown Borough
Egg Harbor Township
Essex County

Franklin Township
Gloucester County
Hackettstown Township
Hamilton Township (Mercer)
Hanover Township

Harrington Park Borough

County
Atlantic

Somerset
Somerset
Morris
Ocean
Atlantic
Burlington
Sussex
Camden
Camden
Cape May
Camden
Hunterdon
Monmouth
Morris
Ocean
Middlesex
Mercer
Monmouth
Atlantic
Essex
Somerset
Gloucester
Warren
Mercer
Morris

Bergen

CoMu
0101

1801
1802
1401
1506
0105
0306
1904
0400
0400
0502
0409
1006
1309
1409
1507
1204
1101
1311
0108
0700
1808
0800
2108
1103
1412

0224

Population
7,800

8,300
25,000
8,600
80,000
7,436
0

9,000

506,420
4,000
70,000
0
10,500
18,188
90,000
50,000
26,500
14,000

30,000

50,000

8,500
100,000
13,000

5,000



Bike Paths/ Trail System

Agency

Hillsborough Township
Hopewell Township (Mercer)
Howell Township
Jefferson Township
Lavallette Borough
Livingston Township
Logan Township

Long Hill Township
Madison Borough
Manalapan Township
Manchester Township
Medford Township
Mendham Township
Middle Township
Middlesex Boro
Middlesex County
Millstone Township
Monroe Township
Morris County

Mount Laurel Township
Mt. Olive Recreation
Mullica Township

New Jersey Division of Parks & Forestry
Newark City

North Wildwood City
Northfield City

Nutley Town Township

Municipality
Hillsborough Township
Hopewell Township (Mercer)
Howell Township
Jefferson Township
Lavallette Borough
Livingston Township
Logan Township

Long Hill Township
Madison Borough
Manalapan Township
Manchester Township
Medford Township
Mendham Township
Middle Township
Middlesex Boro
Middlesex County
Millstone Township
Monroe Township
Morris County

Mount Laurel Township
Mount Olive Township
Mullica Township

New Jersey Division of Parks & Forestry
Newark City

North Wildwood City
Northfield City

Nutley Town Township

County
Somerset
Mercer
Monmouth
Morris
Ocean
Essex
Gloucester
Morris
Morris
Monmouth
Ocean
Burlington
Morris
Cape May
Middlesex
Middlesex
Monmouth
Middlesex
Morris
Burlington
Morris
Atlantic
Statewide
Essex
Cape May
Atlantic

Essex

CoMu
1810
1106
1319
1414
1515
0710
0809
1430
1417
1326
1518
0320
1419
0506
1211
1200
1332
1213
1400
0324
1427

0117

0714
0507
0118

0716

Population
40,000
16,000

0
22,000
2,656
27,600
6,032
81,777
16,500
34,000
39,000
22,000
5,000
16,000
14,000
750,162
8,970
28,000
470,212
43,000
25,000
6,200
0
79,633
4,900
7,795

27,000



Bike Paths/ Trail System

Agency

Ocean County

Ocean Township (Monmouth)
Ocean Township (Ocean)

Old Bridge Township
Paramus Boro

Pemberton Township
Piscataway Township
Plainsboro Township
Pleasantville City

Pohatcong Township
Princeton Borough

Randolph Township
Rockaway Borough

Ship Bottom Borough
Somerville Borough

South Brunswick Township
South Plainfield Borough
Sparta Township

Teaneck Township

Trenton City

Union Beach Borough
Vernon Township

Waldwick Boro

Wantage Township
Washington Township (Morris)
Washington Township (Warren)

Wayne Township

Municipality

Ocean County

Ocean Township (Monmouth)
Ocean Township (Ocean)
Old Bridge Township
Paramus Boro

Pemberton Township
Piscataway Township
Plainsboro Township
Pleasantville City

Pohatcong Township
Princeton Borough

Randolph Township
Rockaway Borough

Ship Bottom Borough
Somerville Borough

South Brunswick Township
South Plainfield Borough
Sparta Township

Teaneck Township

Trenton City

Union Beach Borough
Vernon Township

Waldwick Boro

Wantage Township
Washington Township (Morris)
Washington Township (Warren)

Wayne Township

County
Ocean
Monmouth
Ocean
Middlesex
Bergen
Burlington
Middlesex
Middlesex
Atlantic
Warren
Mercer
Morris
Morris
Ocean
Somerset
Middlesex
Middlesex
Sussex
Bergen
Mercer
Monmouth
Sussex
Bergen
Sussex
Morris
Warren

Passaic

CoMu
1500
1337
1520
1209
0246
0329
1217
1218
0119
2120
1109
1432
1434
1528
1818
1221
1222
1918
0260
1111
1350
1922
0264
1924
1438
2122

1614

Population
511,000
26,000

0

26,000
28,691
51,000
18,000
20,000
3,500

28,000
25,000

6,000

11,800
40,000
25,000
18,000
39,260
85,400
6,500
28,000
9,753
10,387
17,592
6,200

52,000



Bike Paths/ Trail System

Agency

West Caldwell Township
West Long Branch Borough
Wildwood Crest Borough

Willingboro Township
Woodbury City

Municipality

West Caldwell Township
West Long Branch Borough
Wildwood Crest Borough

Willingboro Township
Woodbury City

County
Essex
Monmouth
Cape May

Burlington

Gloucester

CoMu
0721
1353
0515

0338
0822

Population
11,233
8,258
3,500

36,000
10,307



Pre-school Center/ Day Care Center

Agency

Barnegat Township
Bayonne City

Brick Township
Brigantine City

Cape May City

Colts Neck Township
East Brunswick Township
East Windsor Township
Eatontown Borough

Egg Harbor City
Gloucester Township
Hamilton Township (Atlantic)
Hazlet Township

Howell Township
Livingston Township
Long Branch City
Margate City

Mt. Olive Recreation
North Wildwood City
Ocean Township (Ocean)
Old Bridge Township
Randolph Township
Rutherford Borough
Sayreville Borough

South Brunswick Township
Teaneck Township

Union Beach Borough

West Milford Township

Municipality

Barnegat Township
Bayonne City

Brick Township
Brigantine City

Cape May City

Colts Neck Township
East Brunswick Township
East Windsor Township
Eatontown Borough

Egg Harbor City
Gloucester Township
Hamilton Township (Atlantic)
Hazlet Township

Howell Township
Livingston Township
Long Branch City
Margate City

Mount Olive Township
North Wildwood City
Ocean Township (Ocean)
Old Bridge Township
Randolph Township
Rutherford Borough
Sayreville Borough

South Brunswick Township
Teaneck Township

Union Beach Borough

West Milford Township

County

Ocean
Hudson
Ocean
Atlantic
Cape May
Monmouth
Middlesex
Mercer
Monmouth
Atlantic
Camden
Atlantic
Monmouth
Monmouth
Essex
Monmouth
Atlantic
Morris
Cape May
Ocean
Middlesex
Morris
Bergen
Middlesex
Middlesex
Bergen
Monmouth

Passaic

CoMu
1533

0901
1506
0103
0502
1309
1204
1101
1311
0107
0415
0112
1339
1319
0710
1325
0116
1427
0507
1520
1209
1432
0256
1219
1221
0260
1350

1615

Population
16,000

0
80,000
13,000

4,000
10,500
50,000
26,500
14,000

4,545
65,000
20,500
23,000

0
27,600

30,000

25,000

4,900

25,000
18,000
40,000
40,000
39,260

6,500

27,000



Community Center / Recreation Center

Agency

Avalon Borough
Barnegat Township
Bellmawr Borough
Berkeley Hts Township
Berkeley Township
Bernards Township
Bogota Borough
Bound Brook Boro
Brick Township

Buena Vista Township
Burlington Township
Cape May City

Cedar Brook Borough
Cherry Hill Township
Clinton Township
Colts Neck Township
Edgewater Park Township
Elizabeth City

Essex County

Ewing Township

Fort Lee Borough
Franklin Lakes Boro
Franklin Township
Franklin Township (Gloucester)
Freehold Borough
Gloucester Township

Hackettstown Township

Municipality

Avalon Borough
Barnegat Township
Bellmawr Borough
Berkeley Hts Township
Berkeley Township
Bernards Township
Bogota Borough
Bound Brook Boro
Brick Township

Buena Vista Township
Burlington Township
Cape May City

Cedar Brook Borough
Cherry Hill Township
Clinton Township
Colts Neck Township
Edgewater Park Township
Elizabeth City

Essex County

Ewing Township

Fort Lee Borough
Franklin Lakes Boro
Franklin Township
Franklin Township (Gloucester)
Freehold Borough
Gloucester Township

Hackettstown Township

County
Cape May

Ocean
Camden
Union
Ocean
Somerset
Bergen
Somerset
Ocean
Atlantic
Burlington
Cape May
Camden
Camden
Hunterdon
Monmouth
Burlington
Union
Essex
Mercer
Bergen
Bergen
Somerset
Gloucester
Monmouth
Camden

Warren

CoMu
0501

1533
0404
2001
1505
1802
0204
1804
1506
0105
0306

0502

0409
1006
1309
0312
2004
0700
1102
0219
0220
1808
0805
1315
0415

2108

Population
2,000

16,000
11,261
13,000
40,000
25,000
8,000
10,500
80,000
7,436
0

4,000

70,000

10,500
11,000
120,000
0
36,000
35,000
10,000

50,000

11,900
65,000

8,500



Community Center / Recreation Center

Agency

Hanover Township
Hazlet Township
Highland Park Borough
Hillside Township

Hope Township

Jersey City

Laurel Springs Borough
Leonia Borough
Livingston Township
Madison Borough
Margate City

Middle Township
Middlesex Boro
Millburn Township
Millstone Township
Millville City

Monroe Township
Mount Laurel Township
Newark City

North Bergen Township
North Wildwood City
Nutley Town Township
Ocean Township (Monmouth)
Ocean Township (Ocean)
Oceanport Borough
Old Bridge Township

Pemberton Township

Municipality
Hanover Township
Hazlet Township
Highland Park Borough
Hillside Township

Hope Township

Jersey City

Laurel Springs Borough
Leonia Borough
Livingston Township
Madison Borough
Margate City

Middle Township
Middlesex Boro
Millburn Township
Millstone Township
Millville City

Monroe Township
Mount Laurel Township
Newark City

North Bergen Township
North Wildwood City
Nutley Town Township
Ocean Township (Monmouth)
Ocean Township (Ocean)
Oceanport Borough
Old Bridge Township

Pemberton Township

County
Morris
Monmouth
Middlesex
Union
Warren
Hudson
Camden
Bergen
Essex
Morris
Atlantic
Cape May
Middlesex
Essex
Monmouth
Cumberland
Middlesex
Burlington
Essex
Hudson
Cape May
Essex
Monmouth
Ocean
Monmouth
Middlesex

Burlington

CoMu
1412
1339
1207
2007
2111
0906
0420
0229
0710
1417
0116
0506
1211
0712
1332
0610
1213
0324
0714
0908
0507
0716
1337
1520
1338
1209

0329

Population
13,000
23,000
15,000
21,747
1,800
240,000
1,970
9,000
27,600
16,500
0
16,000
14,000
19,500
8,970
27,000
28,000
43,000
79,633
52,000
4,900
27,000

26,000

5,807

28,691



Community Center / Recreation Center

Agency

Phillipsburg Town
Piscataway Township
Plainsboro Township
Pleasantville City

Randolph Township
Sayreville Borough

South Brunswick Township
South Plainfield Borough
Spring Lake Heights Borough
Springfield Township (Union)
Stone Harbor Borough
Teaneck Township

Trenton City

Union City

Upper Township

West Caldwell Township
West Long Branch Borough
West Milford Township
Westampton Township
Wildwood Crest Borough
Willingboro Township
Woodbridge Township
Woodbury City

Woodcliff Lake Borough

Wood-Ridge Borough

Municipality
Phillipsburg Town
Piscataway Township
Plainsboro Township
Pleasantville City

Randolph Township
Sayreville Borough

South Brunswick Township
South Plainfield Borough
Spring Lake Heights Borough
Springfield Township (Union)
Stone Harbor Borough
Teaneck Township

Trenton City

Union City

Upper Township

West Caldwell Township
West Long Branch Borough
West Milford Township
Westampton Township
Wildwood Crest Borough
Willingboro Township
Woodbridge Township
Woodbury City

Woodcliff Lake Borough

Wood-Ridge Borough

County
Warren
Middlesex
Middlesex
Atlantic
Morris
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Monmouth
Union
Cape May
Bergen
Mercer
Hudson
Cape May
Essex
Monmouth
Passaic
Burlington
Cape May
Burlington
Middlesex
Gloucester
Bergen

Bergen

CoMu
2119
1217
1218
0119
1432
1219
1221
1222
1349
2017
0510
0260
1111
0910
0511
0721
1353
1615
0337
0515
0338
1225
0822
0268

0269

Population
15,166
51,000
18,000
20,000
25,000
40,000
40,000
25,000
5,227
14,500
1,200
39,260
85,400
74,000
12,115
11,233
8,258
27,000
7,217
3,500
36,000
100,000
10,307
5,500

7,644



Dog Park

Agency
Bayonne City

Bedminster Township
Bernards Township
Bernardsville Borough
Camden County
Camden County

Ewing Township
Hamilton Township (Mercer)
Lawrence Township
Leonia Borough
Manchester Township
Medford Township
Middlesex County
Mount Laurel Township
North Bergen Township
Ocean County
Plainsboro Township
Randolph Township

Woodbridge Township

Municipality
Bayonne City

Bedminster Township
Bernards Township
Bernardsville Borough
Camden County
Camden County

Ewing Township
Hamilton Township (Mercer)
Lawrence Township
Leonia Borough
Manchester Township
Medford Township
Middlesex County
Mount Laurel Township
North Bergen Township
Ocean County
Plainsboro Township
Randolph Township

Woodbridge Township

County

Hudson
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Camden
Camden
Mercer
Mercer
Mercer
Bergen
Ocean
Burlington
Middlesex
Burlington
Hudson
Ocean
Middlesex
Morris

Middlesex

CoMu
0901

1801
1802
1803
0400
0400
1102
1103
1107
0229
1518
0320
1200
0324
0908
1500
1218
1432

1225

Population
0

8,300
25,000

7,600

506,420
36,000
100,000
30,000
9,000
39,000
22,000
750,162
43,000
52,000
511,000
18,000
25,000

100,000



Parks

Agency
Absecon City

Allentown Borough
Bayonne City
Bedminster Township
Belleville Town
Bellmawr Borough
Berkeley Hts Township
Berlin Township
Bernards Township
Bloomfield Township
Boonton Town
Boonton Township
Bound Brook Boro
Brigantine City
Buena Vista Township
Burlington City
Burlington Township
Byram Township
Camden County
Camden County
Cape May City
Cherry Hill Township
Clinton Township
Colts Neck Township
Denville Township
Dover Town

Dover Township

20

20

21

12

15

15

Municipality
Absecon City

Allentown Borough
Bayonne City
Bedminster Township
Belleville Town
Bellmawr Borough
Berkeley Hts Township
Berlin Township
Bernards Township
Bloomfield Township
Boonton Town
Boonton Township
Bound Brook Boro
Brigantine City
Buena Vista Township
Burlington City
Burlington Township
Byram Township
Camden County
Camden County
Cape May City
Cherry Hill Township
Clinton Township
Colts Neck Township
Denville Township
Dover Town

Dover Township

County
Atlantic

Monmouth
Hudson
Somerset
Essex
Camden
Union
Camden
Somerset
Essex
Morris
Morris
Somerset
Atlantic
Atlantic
Burlington
Burlington
Sussex
Camden
Camden
Cape May
Camden
Hunterdon
Monmouth
Morris
Morris

Ocean

CoMu Population

0101 7,800
1302 2,000
0901 0
1801 8,300
0701 35,928
0404 11,261
2001 13,000
0406 6,500
1802 25,000
0702 50,000
1401 8,600
1402 9,000
1804 10,500
0103 13,000
0105 7,436
0305 10,000
0306 0
1904 9,000
0400 506,420
0400 0
0502 4,000
0409 70,000
1006 0
1309 10,500
1408 15,900
1409 18,188
1507 90,000



Parks

Agency

East Brunswick Township
East Windsor Township
Eatontown Borough
Edgewater Park Township
Egg Harbor Township

Elmer Borough

Essex County

Ewing Township

Florence Township

Franklin Township

Franklin Township (Gloucester)
Freehold Borough
Gloucester County
Gloucester Township

Green Township
Hackettstown Township
Hamilton Township (Atlantic)
Hamilton Township (Mercer)
Hanover Township
Harrington Park Borough
Hazlet Township
Hillsborough Township
Hillsdale Borough
Hopatcong Borough

Hope Township

Hopewell Township (Mercer)

Hudson County

18

25

10

10

12

Municipality

East Brunswick Township
East Windsor Township
Eatontown Borough
Edgewater Park Township
Egg Harbor Township

Elmer Borough

Essex County

Ewing Township

Florence Township

Franklin Township

Franklin Township (Gloucester)
Freehold Borough
Gloucester County
Gloucester Township

Green Township
Hackettstown Township
Hamilton Township (Atlantic)
Hamilton Township (Mercer)
Hanover Township
Harrington Park Borough
Hazlet Township
Hillsborough Township
Hillsdale Borough
Hopatcong Borough

Hope Township

Hopewell Township (Mercer)

Hudson County

County
Middlesex
Mercer
Monmouth
Burlington
Atlantic
Salem
Essex
Mercer
Burlington
Somerset
Gloucester
Monmouth
Gloucester
Camden
Sussex
Warren
Atlantic
Mercer
Morris
Bergen
Monmouth
Somerset
Bergen
Sussex
Warren
Mercer

Hudson

CoMu Population

1204 50,000
1101 26,500
1311 14,000
0312 11,000
0108 30,000
1702 1,384
0700 0
1102 36,000
0315 10,746
1808 50,000
0805 0
1315 11,900
0800 0
0415 65,000
1908 3,023
2108 8,500
0112 20,500
1103 100,000
1412 13,000
0224 5,000
1339 23,000
1810 40,000
0227 10,500
1912 15,888
2111 1,800
1106 16,000
0900 0



Parks

Agency

Jamesburg Borough
Jefferson Township

Jersey City

Lacey Township

Lavallette Borough

Lebanon Borough

Leonia Borough

Livingston Township

Lodi Borough

Logan Township

Long Branch City

Long Hill Township

Lower Alloways Creek Township
Madison Borough
Manalapan Township
Manchester Township
Mansfield Township (Burlington)
Mansfield Township (Warren)
Mendham Township

Middle Township

Middlesex Boro

Middlesex County

Millburn Township

Millstone Township

Millville City

Monroe Township

Mount Laurel Township

10

12

Municipality

Jamesburg Borough
Jefferson Township

Jersey City

Lacey Township

Lavallette Borough

Lebanon Borough

Leonia Borough

Livingston Township

Lodi Borough

Logan Township

Long Branch City

Long Hill Township

Lower Alloways Creek Township
Madison Borough
Manalapan Township
Manchester Township
Mansfield Township (Burlington)
Mansfield Township (Warren)
Mendham Township

Middle Township

Middlesex Boro

Middlesex County

Millburn Township

Millstone Township

Millville City

Monroe Township

Mount Laurel Township

County
Middlesex
Morris
Hudson
Ocean
Ocean
Hunterdon
Bergen
Essex
Bergen
Gloucester
Monmouth
Morris
Salem
Morris
Monmouth
Ocean
Burlington
Warren
Morris
Cape May
Middlesex
Middlesex
Essex
Monmouth
Cumberland
Middlesex

Burlington

CoMu Population

1208 6,025
1414 22,000
0906 240,000
1512 27,500
1515 2,656
1018 1,100
0229 9,000
0710 27,600
0231 23,000
0809 6,032
1325 30,000
1430 81,777
1704 1,851
1417 16,500
1326 34,000
1518 39,000
0318 0
2116 0
1419 5,000
0506 16,000
1211 14,000
1200 750,162
0712 19,500
1332 8,970
0610 27,000
1213 28,000
0324 43,000



Parks

Agency
Mt. Olive Recreation

Neptune Township

New Jersey Division of Parks & Forestry

New Milford Boro

New Providence Borough
Newark City

North Wildwood City
Northfield City

Nutley Town Township
Ocean County

Ocean Township (Monmouth)
Ocean Township (Ocean)
Oceanport Borough

Old Bridge Township
Oradell Borough

Orange City

Palisades Park Borough
Paramus Boro

Park Ridge Borough
Paterson City
Pemberton Township
Pennsauken Township
Phillipsburg Town
Piscataway Township
Pitman Borough
Plainsboro Township

Pohatcong Township

12

39

10

21

16

15

12

12

26

Municipality
Mount Olive Township

Neptune Township

County
Morris

Monmouth

New Jersey Division of Parks & Forestry

New Milford Boro

New Providence Borough
Newark City

North Wildwood City
Northfield City

Nutley Town Township
Ocean County

Ocean Township (Monmouth)
Ocean Township (Ocean)
Oceanport Borough

Old Bridge Township
Oradell Borough

Orange City

Palisades Park Borough
Paramus Boro

Park Ridge Borough
Paterson City

Pemberton Township
Pennsauken Township
Phillipsburg Town
Piscataway Township
Pitman Borough
Plainsboro Township

Pohatcong Township

Bergen
Union
Essex
Cape May
Atlantic
Essex
Ocean
Monmouth
Ocean
Monmouth
Middlesex
Bergen
Essex
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Passaic
Burlington
Camden
Warren
Middlesex
Gloucester
Middlesex

Warren

CoMu Population

1427

1334

0238

2011

0714

0507

0118

0716

1500

1337

1520

1338

1209

0244

0717

0245

0246

0247

1608

0329

0427

2119

1217

0815

1218

2120

25,000

27,000

Statewide

18,000

12,500

79,633

4,900

7,795

27,000

511,000

26,000

0

5,807

8,047

32,000

14,000

26,000

8,500

170,000

28,691

35,000

15,166

51,000

10,000

18,000

3,500

0



Parks

Agency

Princeton Borough
Randolph Township

Raritan Borough

Readington Township

Red Bank Borough
Ringwood Boro

Rockaway Borough
Roseland Borough
Rutherford Borough
Sayreville Borough

Sea Girt Borough

Ship Bottom Borough
Somerville Borough

South Bound Brook Borough
South Brunswick Township
South Plainfield Borough
Sparta Township

Spring Lake Heights Borough
Springfield Township (Union)
Stone Harbor Borough
Teaneck Township

Tenafly Boro

Trenton City

Union Beach Borough

Union City

Union Township (Hunterdon)

Union Township (Union)

15

23

68

10

14

Municipality

Princeton Borough
Randolph Township

Raritan Borough

Readington Township

Red Bank Borough
Ringwood Boro

Rockaway Borough
Roseland Borough
Rutherford Borough
Sayreville Borough

Sea Girt Borough

Ship Bottom Borough
Somerville Borough

South Bound Brook Borough
South Brunswick Township
South Plainfield Borough
Sparta Township

Spring Lake Heights Borough
Springfield Township (Union)
Stone Harbor Borough
Teaneck Township

Tenafly Boro

Trenton City

Union Beach Borough

Union City

Union Township (Hunterdon)

Union Township (Union)

County
Mercer
Morris
Somerset
Hunterdon
Monmouth
Passaic
Morris
Essex
Bergen
Middlesex
Monmouth
Ocean
Somerset
Somerset
Middlesex
Middlesex
Sussex
Monmouth
Union
Cape May
Bergen
Bergen
Mercer
Monmouth
Hudson
Hunterdon

Union

CoMu Population

1109

1432

1816

1022

1340

1611

1434

0718

0256

1219

1344

1528

1818

1819

1221

1222

1918

1349

2017

0510

0260

0261

1111

1350

0910

1025

2019

28,000

25,000

6,500

15,400

0

12,700

6,000

5,298

18,000

40,000

2,099

11,800

40,000

25,000

18,000

5,227

14,500

1,200

39,260

14,000

85,400

6,500

74,000

4,387

54,500



Parks

Agency

Upper Township
Vernon Township
Vineland City
Waldwick Boro
Wanaque Boro

Wantage Township

Washington Township (Burlington)

Washington Township (Morris)
Watchung Borough

Wayne Township

West Caldwell Township
West Long Branch Borough
West Milford Township

West Orange Town Township
Willingboro Township
Woodbridge Township
Woodbury City

Wyckoff Township

22

19

Municipality
Upper Township
Vernon Township
Vineland City
Waldwick Boro
Wanaque Boro

Wantage Township

Washington Township (Burlington)

Washington Township (Morris)
Watchung Borough

Wayne Township

West Caldwell Township
West Long Branch Borough
West Milford Township

West Orange Town Township
Willingboro Township
Woodbridge Township
Woodbury City

Wyckoff Township

County
Cape May
Sussex
Cumberland
Bergen
Passaic
Sussex
Burlington
Morris
Somerset
Passaic
Essex
Monmouth
Passaic
Essex
Burlington
Middlesex
Gloucester

Bergen

0511

1922

0614

0264

1613

1924

0336

1438

1821

1614

0721

1353

1615

0722

0338

1225

0822

0270

CoMu Population

12,115

28,000

65,000

9,753

10,000

10,387

805

17,592

0

52,000

11,233

8,258

27,000

45,000

36,000

100,000

10,307

16,500



Playgrounds

Agency
Absecon City

Avalon Borough
Barnegat Township
Bayonne City
Bedminster Township
Belleville Town
Bellmawr Borough
Berkeley Hts Township
Berkeley Township
Berlin Township
Bernards Township
Bernardsville Borough
Bloomfield Township
Bogota Borough
Boonton Town
Boonton Township
Bound Brook Boro
Brigantine City

Buena Vista Township
Burlington City
Burlington Township
Byram Township
Camden County
Camden County

Cape May City

Cedar Grove Township

Cherry Hill Township

36

15

12

50

Municipality
Absecon City

Avalon Borough
Barnegat Township
Bayonne City
Bedminster Township
Belleville Town
Bellmawr Borough
Berkeley Hts Township
Berkeley Township
Berlin Township
Bernards Township
Bernardsville Borough
Bloomfield Township
Bogota Borough
Boonton Town
Boonton Township
Bound Brook Boro
Brigantine City

Buena Vista Township
Burlington City
Burlington Township
Byram Township
Camden County
Camden County

Cape May City

Cedar Grove Township

Cherry Hill Township

County
Atlantic

Cape May
Ocean
Hudson
Somerset
Essex
Camden
Union
Ocean
Camden
Somerset
Somerset
Essex
Bergen
Morris
Morris
Somerset
Atlantic
Atlantic
Burlington
Burlington
Sussex
Camden
Camden
Cape May
Essex

Camden

CoMu
0101

0501
1533
0901
1801
0701
0404
2001
1505
0406
1802
1803
0702
0204
1401
1402
1804
0103
0105
0305
0306
1904
0400
0400
0502
0704

0409

Population
7,800

2,000
16,000
0
8,300
35,928
11,261
13,000
40,000
6,500
25,000
7,600
50,000
8,000
8,600
9,000
10,500
13,000
7,436

10,000

9,000

506,420
4,000
12,300

70,000



Playgrounds
Agency
Clinton Township
Colts Neck Township
Delanco Township
Denville Township
Dover Town
Dover Township
East Brunswick Township
East Windsor Township
Eatontown Borough
Edgewater Park Township
Egg Harbor Township
Elizabeth City
Elmer Borough
Essex County
Ewing Township
Florence Township
Fort Lee Borough
Franklin Lakes Boro
Franklin Township (Gloucester)
Gloucester County
Gloucester Township
Green Township
Hamilton Township (Atlantic)
Hamilton Township (Mercer)
Hanover Township
Harrington Park Borough

Hazlet Township

11

11

11

10

17

21

Municipality

Clinton Township

Colts Neck Township
Delanco Township

Denville Township

Dover Town

Dover Township

East Brunswick Township
East Windsor Township
Eatontown Borough
Edgewater Park Township
Egg Harbor Township
Elizabeth City

Elmer Borough

Essex County

Ewing Township

Florence Township

Fort Lee Borough

Franklin Lakes Boro
Franklin Township (Gloucester)
Gloucester County
Gloucester Township

Green Township

Hamilton Township (Atlantic)
Hamilton Township (Mercer)
Hanover Township
Harrington Park Borough

Hazlet Township

County
Hunterdon
Monmouth
Burlington
Morris
Morris
Ocean
Middlesex
Mercer
Monmouth
Burlington
Atlantic
Union
Salem
Essex
Mercer
Burlington
Bergen
Bergen
Gloucester
Gloucester
Camden
Sussex
Atlantic
Mercer
Morris
Bergen

Monmouth

CoMu
1006
1309
0309
1408
1409
1507
1204
1101
1311
0312
0108
2004
1702
0700
1102
0315
0219
0220
0805
0800
0415
1908
0112
1103
1412
0224

1339

Population
0
10,500
3,400
15,900
18,188
90,000
50,000
26,500
14,000
11,000
30,000
120,000
1,384
0
36,000
10,746
35,000

10,000

65,000
3,023
20,500
100,000
13,000
5,000

23,000



Playgrounds
Agency
Hillsborough Township
Hillside Township
Hopatcong Borough
Hope Township
Hopewell Township (Mercer)
Howell Township
Hudson County
Jefferson Township
Lacey Township
Lavallette Borough
Lebanon Borough
Leonia Borough
Livingston Township
Lodi Borough
Logan Township
Long Hill Township
Lower Alloways Creek Township
Madison Borough
Manalapan Township
Manchester Township
Mansfield Township (Burlington)
Mansfield Township (Warren)
Margate City
Mendham Township
Middle Township
Middlesex Boro

Middlesex County

12

18

Municipality
Hillsborough Township
Hillside Township

Hopatcong Borough

Hope Township

Hopewell Township (Mercer)
Howell Township

Hudson County

Jefferson Township

Lacey Township

Lavallette Borough

Lebanon Borough

Leonia Borough

Livingston Township

Lodi Borough

Logan Township

Long Hill Township

Lower Alloways Creek Township
Madison Borough
Manalapan Township
Manchester Township
Mansfield Township (Burlington)
Mansfield Township (Warren)
Margate City

Mendham Township

Middle Township

Middlesex Boro

Middlesex County

County
Somerset
Union
Sussex
Warren
Mercer
Monmouth
Hudson
Morris
Ocean
Ocean
Hunterdon
Bergen
Essex
Bergen
Gloucester
Morris
Salem
Morris
Monmouth
Ocean
Burlington
Warren
Atlantic
Morris
Cape May
Middlesex

Middlesex

CoMu
1810
2007
1912
2111
1106
1319
0900
1414
1512
1515
1018
0229
0710
0231
0809
1430
1704
1417
1326
1518
0318
2116
0116
1419
0506
1211

1200

Population
40,000
21,747
15,888
1,800
16,000

0

22,000
27,500
2,656
1,100
9,000
27,600
23,000
6,032
81,777
1,851
16,500
34,000

39,000

5,000
16,000
14,000

750,162



Playgrounds
Agency
Millburn Township
Millstone Township
Millville City
Mount Laurel Township
Mt. Olive Recreation
Neptune Township
New Milford Boro
New Providence Borough
Newark City
North Caldwell Borough
North Wildwood City
Northfield City
Nutley Town Township
Oaklyn Borough
Ocean County
Ocean Township (Monmouth)
Ocean Township (Ocean)
Oceanport Borough
Old Bridge Township
Oradell Borough
Orange City
Palisades Park Borough
Paramus Boro
Park Ridge Borough
Pemberton Township
Pennsauken Township

Phillipsburg Town

15

26

10

Municipality

Millburn Township
Millstone Township
Millville City

Mount Laurel Township
Mount Olive Township
Neptune Township

New Milford Boro

New Providence Borough
Newark City

North Caldwell Borough
North Wildwood City
Northfield City

Nutley Town Township
Oaklyn Borough

Ocean County

Ocean Township (Monmouth)
Ocean Township (Ocean)
Oceanport Borough

Old Bridge Township
Oradell Borough

Orange City

Palisades Park Borough
Paramus Boro

Park Ridge Borough
Pemberton Township
Pennsauken Township

Phillipsburg Town

County
Essex
Monmouth
Cumberland
Burlington
Morris
Monmouth
Bergen
Union
Essex
Essex
Cape May
Atlantic
Essex
Camden
Ocean
Monmouth
Ocean
Monmouth
Middlesex
Bergen
Essex
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Burlington
Camden

Warren

CoMu

0712

1332

0610

0324

1427

1334

0238

2011

0714

0715

0507

0118

0716

0426

1500

1337

1520

1338

1209

0244

0717

0245

0246

0247

0329

0427

2119

Population

19,500

8,970

27,000

43,000

25,000

27,000

18,000

12,500

79,633

7,375

4,900

7,795

27,000

4,300

511,000

26,000

0

5,807

8,047

32,000

14,000

26,000

8,500

28,691

35,000

15,166



Playgrounds

Agency
Piscataway Township
Pitman Borough
Plainsboro Township
Pleasantville City
Pohatcong Township
Princeton Borough
Randolph Township
Raritan Borough
Readington Township
Red Bank Borough
Ringwood Boro
Rockaway Borough
Roosevelt Borough
Roseland Borough
Rutherford Borough
Sea Girt Borough
Seaside Park Boro
Ship Bottom Borough
Somerville Borough

South Amboy City

South Bound Brook Borough
South Brunswick Township

South Plainfield Borough

Sparta Township

Spring Lake Heights Borough

Springfield Township (Union)

Stone Harbor Borough

23

14

Municipality
Piscataway Township
Pitman Borough
Plainsboro Township
Pleasantville City
Pohatcong Township
Princeton Borough
Randolph Township
Raritan Borough
Readington Township
Red Bank Borough
Ringwood Boro
Rockaway Borough
Roosevelt Borough
Roseland Borough
Rutherford Borough
Sea Girt Borough
Seaside Park Boro
Ship Bottom Borough
Somerville Borough

South Amboy City

South Bound Brook Borough
South Brunswick Township

South Plainfield Borough

Sparta Township

Spring Lake Heights Borough

Springfield Township (Union)

Stone Harbor Borough

County
Middlesex
Gloucester
Middlesex
Atlantic
Warren
Mercer
Morris
Somerset
Hunterdon
Monmouth
Passaic
Morris
Monmouth
Essex
Bergen
Monmouth
Ocean
Ocean
Somerset
Middlesex
Somerset
Middlesex
Middlesex
Sussex
Monmouth
Union

Cape May

CoMu
1217
0815
1218
0119
2120
1109
1432
1816
1022
1340
1611
1434
1341
0718
0256
1344
1527
1528
1818
1220
1819
1221
1222
1918
1349
2017

0510

Population
51,000
10,000
18,000
20,000
3,500
28,000
25,000
6,500
15,400
0
12,700
6,000
984
5,298
18,000
2,099

2,000

11,800

8,000

40,000
25,000
18,000
5,227
14,500

1,200



Playgrounds
Agency
Tabernacle Township
Teaneck Township
Tenafly Boro
Trenton City
Union Beach Borough
Union City
Union Township (Union)
Upper Township
Vernon Township
Vineland City
Voorhees Township
Waldwick Boro
Wanaque Boro
Wantage Township
Washington Township (Morris)
Washington Township (Warren)
Watchung Borough
Wayne Township
West Caldwell Township
West Long Branch Borough
West Milford Township
West Orange Town Township
Westampton Township
Weymouth Township
Wildwood Crest Borough

Willingboro Township

Woodbridge Township

13

43

20

13

16

10

61

Municipality

Tabernacle Township
Teaneck Township

Tenafly Boro

Trenton City

Union Beach Borough

Union City

Union Township (Union)
Upper Township

Vernon Township

Vineland City

Voorhees Township
Waldwick Boro

Wanaque Boro

Wantage Township
Washington Township (Morris)
Washington Township (Warren)
Watchung Borough

Wayne Township

West Caldwell Township
West Long Branch Borough
West Milford Township

West Orange Town Township
Westampton Township
Weymouth Township
Wildwood Crest Borough

Willingboro Township

Woodbridge Township

County
Burlington
Bergen
Bergen
Mercer
Monmouth
Hudson
Union
Cape May
Sussex
Cumberland
Camden
Bergen
Passaic
Sussex
Morris
Warren
Somerset
Passaic
Essex
Monmouth
Passaic
Essex
Burlington
Atlantic
Cape May

Burlington

Middlesex

CoMu
0335
0260
0261
1111
1350
0910
2019
0511
1922
0614
0434
0264
1613
1924
1438
2122
1821
1614
0721
1353
1615
0722
0337
0123
0515

0338

1225

Population
7,500
39,260
14,000
85,400
6,500
74,000
54,500
12,115
28,000
65,000
28,000
9,753
10,000
10,387
17,592
6,200
0
52,000
11,233
8,258
27,000
45,000
7,217
2,260
3,500

36,000

100,000



Playgrounds

Agency
Woodbury City

Woodcliff Lake Borough
Wood-Ridge Borough

Wyckoff Township

Municipality

Woodbury City
Woodcliff Lake Borough
Wood-Ridge Borough

Wyckoff Township

County

Gloucester
Bergen
Bergen

Bergen

CoMu

0822
0268
0269

0270

Population

10,307
5,500
7,644

16,500



Pools

Agency
Bayonne City

Berkeley Hts Township
Bernards Township
Bernardsville Borough
Bound Brook Boro
Burlington Township
Camden County

Cape May City

Cedar Grove Township
Dover Township

East Brunswick Township
Edgewater Park Township
Egg Harbor Township
Elizabeth City

Ewing Township

Fort Lee Borough

Franklin Township
Gloucester Township
Hackettstown Township
Hamilton Township (Atlantic)
Hamilton Township (Mercer)
Hanover Township

Hazlet Township

Hopewell Township (Mercer)
Jersey City

Lawrence Township

Leonia Borough

water
park 1

15

Municipality
Bayonne City

Berkeley Hts Township
Bernards Township
Bernardsville Borough
Bound Brook Boro
Burlington Township
Camden County

Cape May City

Cedar Grove Township
Dover Township

East Brunswick Township
Edgewater Park Township
Egg Harbor Township
Elizabeth City

Ewing Township

Fort Lee Borough

Franklin Township
Gloucester Township
Hackettstown Township
Hamilton Township (Atlantic)
Hamilton Township (Mercer)
Hanover Township

Hazlet Township

Hopewell Township (Mercer)
Jersey City

Lawrence Township

Leonia Borough

County

Hudson
Union
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Burlington
Camden
Cape May
Essex
Ocean
Middlesex
Burlington
Atlantic
Union
Mercer
Bergen
Somerset
Camden
Warren
Atlantic
Mercer
Morris
Monmouth
Mercer
Hudson
Mercer

Bergen

CoMu
0901

2001
1802
1803
1804
0306
0400
0502
0704
1507
1204
0312
0108
2004
1102
0219
1808
0415
2108
0112
1103
1412
1339
1106
0906
1107

0229

Population
0

13,000
25,000
7,600

10,500

506,420
4,000
12,300
90,000
50,000
11,000
30,000
120,000
36,000
35,000
50,000
65,000
8,500
20,500
100,000
13,000
23,000
16,000
240,000
30,000

9,000



Pools

Agency
Livingston Township

Long Hill Township

Lower Alloways Creek Township

Madison Borough
Mendham Township
Millburn Township

Mt. Olive Recreation
New Providence Borough
North Bergen Township
Ocean Township (Monmouth)
Orange City

Paramus Boro

Park Ridge Borough
Paterson City
Pennsauken Township
Phillipsburg Town
Piscataway Township
Plainsboro Township
Princeton Borough
Raritan Borough
Roosevelt Borough
Somerville Borough
South Plainfield Borough
Sparta Township
Springfield Township (Union)
Teaneck Township

Trenton City

1 beach

Municipality

Livingston Township

Long Hill Township

Lower Alloways Creek Township
Madison Borough

Mendham Township

Millburn Township

Mount Olive Township

New Providence Borough
North Bergen Township
Ocean Township (Monmouth)
Orange City

Paramus Boro

Park Ridge Borough
Paterson City

Pennsauken Township
Phillipsburg Town
Piscataway Township
Plainsboro Township
Princeton Borough

Raritan Borough

Roosevelt Borough
Somerville Borough

South Plainfield Borough
Sparta Township

Springfield Township (Union)
Teaneck Township

Trenton City

County
Essex
Morris
Salem
Morris
Morris
Essex
Morris
Union
Hudson
Monmouth
Essex
Bergen
Bergen
Passaic
Camden
Warren
Middlesex
Middlesex
Mercer
Somerset
Monmouth
Somerset
Middlesex
Sussex
Union
Bergen

Mercer

CoMu

0710

1430

1704

1417

1419

0712

1427

2011

0908

1337

0717

0246

0247

1608

0427

2119

1217

1218

1109

1816

1341

1818

1222

1918

2017

0260

1111

Population

27,600

81,777

1,851

16,500

5,000

19,500

25,000

12,500

52,000

26,000

32,000

26,000

8,500

170,000

35,000

15,166

51,000

18,000

28,000

6,500

984

11,800

25,000

18,000

14,500

39,260

85,400



Pools
Agency
Union City
Vineland City
Waldwick Boro
Wayne Township
West Caldwell Township
West Milford Township
West Orange Town Township
West Windsor Township
Westfield Township
Wildwood Crest Borough
Willingboro Township
Woodbridge Township

Woodcliff Lake Borough

Municipality

Union City

Vineland City

Waldwick Boro

Wayne Township

West Caldwell Township
West Milford Township
West Orange Town Township
West Windsor Township
Westfield Township
Wildwood Crest Borough
Willingboro Township
Woodbridge Township

Woodcliff Lake Borough

County
Hudson
Cumberland
Bergen
Passaic
Essex
Passaic
Essex
Mercer
Union
Cape May
Burlington
Middlesex

Bergen

CoMu

0910

0614

0264

1614

0721

1615

0722

1113

2020

0515

0338

1225

0268

Population

74,000

65,000

9,753

52,000

11,233

27,000

45,000

20,000

29,644

3,500

36,000

100,000

5,500



Senior Center / Adult Day Care

Agency

Avalon Borough

Bayonne City

Bellmawr Borough
Boonton Town

Brick Township
Brigantine City

Burlington City

Cherry Hill Township
Colts Neck Township
Denville Township

Dover Township

East Brunswick Township
East Windsor Township
Eatontown Borough
Edgewater Park Township
Egg Harbor City

Egg Harbor Township
Elizabeth City

Essex County

Ewing Township

Fort Lee Borough
Franklin Township
Franklin Township (Gloucester)
Freehold Borough
Gloucester Township
Hackettstown Township

Hamilton Township (Atlantic)

Municipality

Avalon Borough

Bayonne City

Bellmawr Borough
Boonton Town

Brick Township
Brigantine City

Burlington City

Cherry Hill Township
Colts Neck Township
Denville Township

Dover Township

East Brunswick Township
East Windsor Township
Eatontown Borough
Edgewater Park Township
Egg Harbor City

Egg Harbor Township
Elizabeth City

Essex County

Ewing Township

Fort Lee Borough
Franklin Township
Franklin Township (Gloucester)
Freehold Borough
Gloucester Township
Hackettstown Township

Hamilton Township (Atlantic)

County
Cape May

Hudson
Camden
Morris
Ocean
Atlantic
Burlington
Camden
Monmouth
Morris
Ocean
Middlesex
Mercer
Monmouth
Burlington
Atlantic
Atlantic
Union
Essex
Mercer
Bergen
Somerset
Gloucester
Monmouth
Camden
Warren

Atlantic

CoMu
0501

0901
0404
1401
1506
0103
0305
0409
1309
1408
1507
1204
1101
1311
0312
0107
0108
2004
0700
1102
0219
1808
0805
1315
0415
2108

0112

Population
2,000

11,261
8,600
80,000
13,000
10,000
70,000
10,500
15,900
90,000
50,000
26,500
14,000
11,000
4,545
30,000

120,000

36,000
35,000

50,000

11,900
65,000
8,500

20,500



Senior Center / Adult Day Care

Agency

Hamilton Township (Mercer)
Hanover Township
Highland Park Borough
Jefferson Township
Laurel Springs Borough
Lawrence Township

Long Branch City
Madison Borough
Manalapan Township
Margate City

Middle Township

Millburn Township
Millville City

Monroe Township

Mount Laurel Township
Mt. Olive Recreation
Neptune Township

New Providence Borough
North Wildwood City
Ocean Township (Monmouth)
Ocean Township (Ocean)
Oceanport Borough

Old Bridge Township
Paramus Boro

Paterson City

Paulsboro Borough

Pemberton Township

Municipality
Hamilton Township (Mercer)
Hanover Township
Highland Park Borough
Jefferson Township
Laurel Springs Borough
Lawrence Township

Long Branch City
Madison Borough
Manalapan Township
Margate City

Middle Township

Millburn Township
Millville City

Monroe Township

Mount Laurel Township
Mount Olive Township
Neptune Township

New Providence Borough
North Wildwood City
Ocean Township (Monmouth)
Ocean Township (Ocean)
Oceanport Borough

Old Bridge Township
Paramus Boro

Paterson City

Paulsboro Borough

Pemberton Township

County
Mercer
Morris
Middlesex
Morris
Camden
Mercer
Monmouth
Morris
Monmouth
Atlantic
Cape May
Essex
Cumberland
Middlesex
Burlington
Morris
Monmouth
Union
Cape May
Monmouth
Ocean
Monmouth
Middlesex
Bergen
Passaic
Gloucester

Burlington

CoMu
1103
1412
1207
1414
0420
1107
1325
1417
1326
0116
0506
0712
0610
1213
0324
1427
1334
2011
0507
1337
1520
1338
1209
0246
1608
0814

0329

Population
100,000
13,000
15,000
22,000
1,970
30,000
30,000
16,500

34,000

16,000
19,500
27,000
28,000
43,000
25,000
27,000
12,500
4,900

26,000

5,807

26,000
170,000
6,160

28,691



Senior Center / Adult Day Care

Agency

Princeton Borough
Randolph Township
Sayreville Borough
Somerville Borough

South Amboy City

South Brunswick Township
South Plainfield Borough
Sparta Township
Springfield Township (Union)
Teaneck Township

Tenafly Boro

Union Beach Borough
Union Township (Union)
Vernon Township

Vineland City

Waldwick Boro

Washington Township (Morris)
West Caldwell Township
West Long Branch Borough
West Milford Township
West Windsor Township
Willingboro Township
Woodbridge Township
Woodcliff Lake Borough

Wood-Ridge Borough

Municipality

Princeton Borough
Randolph Township
Sayreville Borough
Somerville Borough

South Amboy City

South Brunswick Township
South Plainfield Borough
Sparta Township
Springfield Township (Union)
Teaneck Township

Tenafly Boro

Union Beach Borough
Union Township (Union)
Vernon Township

Vineland City

Waldwick Boro

Washington Township (Morris)
West Caldwell Township
West Long Branch Borough
West Milford Township
West Windsor Township
Willingboro Township
Woodbridge Township
Woodcliff Lake Borough

Wood-Ridge Borough

County
Mercer
Morris
Middlesex
Somerset
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Sussex
Union
Bergen
Bergen
Monmouth
Union
Sussex
Cumberland
Bergen
Morris
Essex
Monmouth
Passaic
Mercer
Burlington
Middlesex
Bergen

Bergen

CoMu
1109
1432
1219
1818
1220
1221
1222
1918
2017
0260
0261
1350
2019
1922
0614
0264
1438
0721
1353
1615
1113
0338
1225
0268

0269

Population
28,000
25,000
40,000
11,800
8,000
40,000
25,000
18,000
14,500
39,260
14,000
6,500
54,500
28,000
65,000
9,753
17,592
11,233
8,258
27,000
20,000
36,000
100,000
5,500

7,644



Skateboard Park

Agency

Barnegat Township
Bayonne City

Bedminster Township
Berkeley Township

Brick Township
Brigantine City

Burlington Township
Clayton Borough

Cliffside Park Borough
Clifton City

Delanco Township

East Brunswick Township
Franklin Lakes Boro
Galloway Township
Hamilton Township (Mercer)
Hillsborough Township
Hopatcong Borough
Hopewell Township (Mercer)
Howell Township
Jamesburg Borough
Jefferson Township
Logan Township

Mahwah Township
Manasquan Borough
Medford Township
Middle Township

Middletown Township

Municipality

Barnegat Township
Bayonne City

Bedminster Township
Berkeley Township

Brick Township
Brigantine City

Burlington Township
Clayton Borough

Cliffside Park Borough
Clifton City

Delanco Township

East Brunswick Township
Franklin Lakes Boro
Galloway Township
Hamilton Township (Mercer)
Hillsborough Township
Hopatcong Borough
Hopewell Township (Mercer)
Howell Township
Jamesburg Borough
Jefferson Township
Logan Township

Mahwah Township
Manasquan Borough
Medford Township
Middle Township

Middletown Township

County

Ocean
Hudson
Somerset
Ocean
Ocean
Atlantic
Burlington
Gloucester
Bergen
Passaic
Burlington
Middlesex
Bergen
Atlantic
Mercer
Somerset
Sussex
Mercer
Monmouth
Middlesex
Morris
Gloucester
Bergen
Monmouth
Burlington
Cape May

Monmouth

CoMu
1533

0901
1801
1505
1506
0103
0306
0801
0206
1602
0309
1204
0220
0111
1103
1810
1912
1106
1319
1208
1414
0809
0233
1327
0320
0506

1331

Population
16,000

0
8,300
40,000
80,000
13,000

0

3,400
50,000
10,000

0
100,000
40,000
15,888
16,000
0

6,025
22,000

6,032

22,000

16,000



Skateboard Park

Agency

Millburn Township
Monmouth County
Monroe Township
Moorestown Township
Mullica Township

North Wildwood City
Nutley Town Township
Ocean City

Old Bridge Township
Phillipsburg Town

Point Pleasant Borough
Pompton Lakes Borough
Randolph Township
Ringwood Boro
Rockaway Borough
Somerville Borough
South Plainfield Borough
South River Borough
Tenafly Boro

Union County

West Deptford Township

Woodbridge Township

Municipality
Millburn Township
Monmouth County
Monroe Township
Moorestown Township
Mullica Township

North Wildwood City
Nutley Town Township
Ocean City

Old Bridge Township
Phillipsburg Town

Point Pleasant Borough
Pompton Lakes Borough
Randolph Township
Ringwood Boro
Rockaway Borough
Somerville Borough
South Plainfield Borough
South River Borough
Tenafly Boro

Union County

West Deptford Township

Woodbridge Township

County
Essex
Monmouth
Middlesex
Burlington
Atlantic
Cape May
Essex
Cape May
Middlesex
Warren
Ocean
Passaic
Morris
Passaic
Morris
Somerset
Middlesex
Middlesex
Bergen
Union
Gloucester

Middlesex

CoMu
0712
1300
1213
0322
0117
0507
0716
0508
1209
2119
1524
1609
1432
1611
1434
1818
1222
1223
0261
2000
0820

1225

Population
19,500
0

28,000

6,200
4,900

27,000

15,166

0

25,000
12,700
6,000
11,800
25,000
0

14,000

100,000



Other

Agency

Alexandria Township
Alpine Borough
Barnegat Township
Bernards Township
Bernardsville Borough
Buena Borough
Burlington City
Camden County
Cape May City

Cape May County
Cedar Brook Borough
Colts Neck Township
Denville Township
Eatontown Borough
Elizabeth City

Estell Manor City

Municipality County

Alexandria Township Hunterdon
we use school grounds until our park is finished.
Alpine Borough Bergen

no info provided

Barnegat Township Ocean

dock/beach on Barnegat Bay Fishing, crabbing.

Bernards Township Somerset
golf course
Bernardsville Borough Somerset

no info provided
Buena Borough Atlantic

no recreation dept. or staff

Burlington City Burlington
Boat Ramp
Camden County Camden

Amphitheater - outdoors 4

Cape May City Cape May

beach and ocean, community center used for rollar skating in winter

Cape May County Cape May
no info provided

Cedar Brook Borough Camden
various community sites

Colts Neck Township Monmouth

3 nature preserves

Denville Township Morris
Lake
Eatontown Borough Monmouth

lake front park with pavilion for rental; gazebo;
Elizabeth City Union
6 SPRAY POOLS

Estell Manor City Atlantic

no recreation dept.

CoMu
1001

0202

1533

1802

1803

0104

0305

0400

0502

0500

1309

1408

1311

2004

0109

Population
0

2,185

16,000

25,000

7,600

3,800

10,000

4,000

6,500

10,500

15,900

14,000

120,000



Other

Agency

Florence Township

Fort Lee Borough

Franklin Township (Gloucester)

Gloucester County

Gloucester Township

Green Township

Hasbrouck Heights Boro

Hillsdale Borough

Hudson County

Jefferson Township

Kearny Town

Lavallette Borough

Livingston Township

Loch Arbour Village

Lodi Borough

Long Branch City

Municipality County
Florence Township Burlington
boat ramp

Fort Lee Borough Bergen

Youth Center, gymnasium, pre school center

Franklin Township (Gloucester) Gloucester
3 public lakes

Gloucester County Gloucester
golf course

Gloucester Township Camden

senior center not run by rec. dept.

Green Township Sussex
walking path at park

Hasbrouck Heights Boro Bergen
no info provided

Hillsdale Borough Bergen
school/BoE/facilities used. 11 ballfields

Hudson County Hudson

Alll our parks have athletic fields we provide facilities not programs.

Jefferson Township Morris
97 acre camp with 8 renovated cabins, rec hall/lod
Kearny Town Hudson
no info provided

Lavallette Borough Ocean

CoMu  Population

0315 10,746
0219 35,000
0805 0
0800 0
0415 65,000
1908 3,023
0225 0
0227 10,500
0900 0
1414 22,000
0907 40,513
1515 2,656

Hockey Rink, Tennis Courts, Baseball field, 2 docks for fishing and crabbing, bocce courts

Livingston Township Essex
softball, baseball, soccer, lacrosse fields, tenni

Loch Arbour Village Monmouth
beach/no other info provided

Lodi Borough Bergen
boys and girls club pool

Long Branch City Monmouth

Ocean

0710 27,600
1324 280

0231 23,000
1325 30,000



Other

Agency Municipality County CoMu  Population
Lopatcong Township Lopatcong Township Warren 2115 0
no info provided
Lumberton Township Lumberton Township Burlington 0317 10,500
no info provided
Manchester Township Manchester Township Ocean 1518 39,000
2 Lakes; bandshell for concerts
Mansfield Township (Burlington) Mansfield Township (Burlington) Burlington 0318 0
Small parks include football, soccer, softball, and field hockey fields. Also basketball and tennis courts.
Mansfield Township (Warren) Mansfield Township (Warren) Warren 2116 0
Sm parks include soccer, softball, field hockey, basketball, tennis, play areas
Margate City Margate City Atlantic 0116 0
beaches/tennis courts
Matawan Borough Matawan Borough Monmouth 1329 10,000
no info provided
Middlesex County Middlesex County Middlesex 1200 750,162

Level playing field, sport field for children with disabilities. Ice skate; historic village; amphitheater.

Millburn Township Millburn Township Essex 0712 19,500
golf course
Millville City Millville City Cumberland 0610 27,000

boat ramps (2)

Mt. Olive Recreation Mount Olive Township Morris 1427 25,000
corporate fields and campfields for sports assoc.

New Jersey Division of Parks & Forestry  New Jersey Division of Parks & Forestry ~ Statewide 0
camping, swimming, boat launch, golf,botanical garden

North Wildwood City North Wildwood City Cape May 0507 4,900
beaches with equipment, swings, fitness center, fr

Ocean County Ocean County Ocean 1500 511,000

3 beaches, 3 golf courses

Ocean Township (Ocean) Ocean Township (Ocean) Ocean 1520 0
lake
Ogdensburg Boro Ogdensburg Boro Sussex 1916 0

n/a no paid recreation or park staff.



Other

Agency
Old Bridge Township

Paramus Boro
Pemberton Township
Pine Valley Borough
Piscataway Township
Plainsboro Township
Princeton Borough
Randolph Township
Riverton Borough
Rockaway Borough
Roosevelt Borough
Roseland Borough
Ship Bottom Borough
Somerville Borough

Sparta Township

Union Township (Hunterdon)

Municipality County CoMu  Population
Old Bridge Township Middlesex 1209 0

Ice skating arena

Paramus Boro Bergen 0246 26,000

pool and senior center is separate depart. Parks handles paths, parks, playgrounds,athletic complex
Pemberton Township Burlington 0329 28,691

3 public beaches

Pine Valley Borough Camden 0429 21

No public recreation & Leisure services

Piscataway Township Middlesex 1217 51,000

youth center; boating/fishing area;basketball courts,rennis courts, baseball fields, rollar hockey rink,
Plainsboro Township Middlesex 1218 18,000
municipal complex used for events and concerts, pr

Princeton Borough Mercer 1109 28,000

24 parks but 4 under recreation,

Randolph Township Morris 1432 25,000
Beach/lake
Riverton Borough Burlington 0331 2,792

no info provided

Rockaway Borough Morris 1434 6,000
lake for swimming

Roosevelt Borough Monmouth 1341 984
Elementary School Gymnasium

Roseland Borough Essex 0718 5,298
small rec building & all purpose room

Ship Bottom Borough Ocean 1528 0
Beach, fishing/crabbing, tennis courts

Somerville Borough Somerset 1818 11,800
Bicycle track

Sparta Township Sussex 1918 18,000
The pool is a lake.

Union Township (Hunterdon) Hunterdon 1025 4,387

trail system; walking



Other

Agency

Waldwick Boro

Wall Township

Walpack Township
Walpack Township
Wayne Township

West Caldwell Township
West Wildwood Borough
Westampton Township
Weymouth Township

Wyckoff Township

Municipality County
Waldwick Boro Bergen
tennis courts

Wall Township Monmouth

no info provided

Walpack Township Sussex
None
Walpack Township Sussex
none
Wayne Township Passaic

12 tennis cts., 35 softball, 6 baseball, 31 soccer

West Caldwell Township Essex

CoMu

0264

1352

1923

1923

1614

0721

Population

9,753

25,000

35

52,000

11,233

gazebo for summer concerts, 7 schools with use of fields or classrooms and gyms.

West Wildwood Borough Cape May
No recreation or parks board

Westampton Township Burlington
roller hockey court

Weymouth Township Atlantic
Does not operate any recreation programs

Wyckoff Township Bergen

school fields - 5

0513

0337

0123

0270

7,217

2,260

16,500
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